
DATE VISITOR HOME ARENA TIME

Sun, Dec 21 Georgetown Milton Milton Memorial Arena 6:00 pm EST

Tue, Dec 23 Georgetown St. Michaels St. Michaels College Arena 7:00 pm EST

Sat, Dec 27 Mississauga Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 3:00 pm EST

Sat, Jan 3 Niagara Falls Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Sun, Jan 4 Georgetown Buffalo Lecom Harborcenter 3:30 pm EST

Fri, Jan 9 Georgetown King Zancor Centre 7:30 pm EST

Sat, Jan 10 Leamington Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Sat, Jan 17 Caledon Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Fri, Jan 23 Georgetown Burlington Central Arena 7:30 pm EST

Sat, Jan 24 Buffalo Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Fri, Jan 30 Georgetown Oakville Sixteen Mile 7:00 pm EST

Sat, Jan 31 King Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Tue, Feb 3 Trenton Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Thu, Feb 5 Georgetown Leamington Nature Fresh Farms
Recreation Centre

7:10 pm EST

Sat, Feb 7 Caledon Georgetown Mold-Master SportsPlex 7:30 pm EST

Sun, Feb 8 Georgetown North York Herb Carnegie 2:30 pm EST

Fri, Feb 13 Georgetown Collingwood Eddie Bush Memorial Arena 7:00 pm EST

Sat, Feb 14 King Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Mon, Feb 16 Georgetown Toronto Westwood Arena 6:45 pm EST

Tue, Feb 17 Milton Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Fri, Feb 20 Georgetown Markham Markham Centennial
Community Centre

7:30 pm EST

Sat, Feb 21 Pickering Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Tue, Feb 24 Mississauga Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST

Fri, Feb 27 Georgetown Burlington Central Arena 7:30 pm EST

Sat, Feb 28 Burlington Georgetown Mold Masters Sportsplex 7:30 pm EST
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